BMX - Results Return Form
Email to Infostradasports@uci.ch

Name of the event

Venue

Country

Beginning date (D/M/Y)

End date (D/M/Y)

Class of the event

President of the Commissaries
Secretary of the Commissaries

Débutants (1) 9-
FIRST NAME
Juliann
Aaron
Yassine
Loris
Simona
Maxime
Martin

Anna
Esteban
Nolan

Maor

Challenge genevois 2ere manche 14 juin 2023

Genéve
Suisse
14/6/2023
14/6/2023
Eric Breuils
Frank Henry

LAST NAME
VAILLON
HEGI
DONGAY
MARICHY
SAMUEL
OROCHE
SPAGNOL
SAULMIER
LAVANCHY
HEGI
BERNHEIM

UCI CODE

SuUI20140926
SuUl20140712
SuUI20151228
SuUI20150505
SuUI20130919
SuUI20151221
SuUI20141212

FRA20160529

SuUI20110704

GEN20170405

SuUI20150930

RACED CLASS

Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-

CLASS IFINAL SEMI MOT'MOTO 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1

1 1st
2 2nd
3 3rd
4 4th
5 5th
6 6th
7 7th
8 8th
9 1st
10 2nd
11 3rd

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th
6th

3 1st
4 1st
4 2nd
7 2nd
9 3rd
11 3rd
7 3rd
10 4th
9 1st
14 5th
10 2nd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
4th

1st
2nd
1st
3rd
4th
5th
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th



Jonathan
Emil

Téo
Robin
Siem
Jules

Débutants (2) 10-12
FIRST NAME
Mael

lago

Gabriel
Mathieu

Tim

Erwan
Antonino
Vigo

Mathieu
Kendrick
Rony

Ethan
Stanislas
Mattéo

Débutants (3) 13+
FIRST NAME
Benjamin

llan

Enoha

SAENZ PEREZ
LAMBERT
CORREIA
FIGUEIREDO
TESFAGERGSH
BRAND

LAST NAME
SAUZIER
PARGA
LABRUNIE
VON AARBURG
GAUMANN
PECORA
MOSCATO
THEUNISSEN
MENU

RIBEIRO FREITAS
JEANBOURQUIN
HAUET

IVANOV
RIBEIRO

LAST NAME
LORENTZ
MAZZILI
THEVENON

SuUI20170106
SuUI20140827
SuUI20151024
SuUl20170325
SuUl20170709
SuUI20161124

UCI CODE
SUI20110726
FRA20110312
SuUI20120905
SuUI20110216
Sul20130527
SuUI20121011
SuUl20120422
SuUI20130109
SuUI20121128
SuUI20120710
FRA20131221
SuUI20121119
SuUI20131023
SuUI20121117

UCI CODE
SuUI19980305
DEB20101015
SuUI20100116

Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-

RACED CLASS

Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12

RACED CLASS

Débutants (3) 13+
Débutants (3) 13+
Débutants (3) 13+

12 4th
13 5th
14 6th
15 7th
16 8th
17 1st

1 1st
2 2nd
3 3rd
4 4th
5 5th
6 6th
7 7th
8 8th
9 1st
10 2nd
11 3rd
12 4th
13 5th
14 6th

1
2
3

8th
5th
7th
8th
7th

8 4th
13 4th
16 5th
14 5th
16 6th
16 6th

CLASS IFINAL SEMI MOT'MOTO 3

4 1st
4 2nd
6 1lst
6 3rd
9 4th
10 2nd
11 3rd
13 5th
16 6th
16 7th
18 5th
17 6th
18 4th
20 7th

CLASS IFINAL SEMI MOT'MOTO 3

4 1st
8 2nd
12 3rd

3rd
5th
6th
3rd
4th
5th

MOTO 2
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
4th
5th
6th
6th
7th
7th

MOTO 2
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
4th
5th
6th
6th
5th

MOTO 1
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
5th
4th
3rd
6th
4th
7th
5th
7th
6th

MOTO 1
1st
2nd
3rd



