## BMX - Results Return Form Email to Infostradasports@uci.ch

Name of the event

Challenge genevois 2ère manche 14 juin 2023

VenueGenèveCountrySuisseBeginning date (D/M/Y)14/6/2023End date (D/M/Y)14/6/2023

Class of the event -

President of the Commissaries Eric Breuils
Secretary of the Commissaries Frank Henry

## Débutants (1) 9-

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS   FINAL	SEMI	MOT(MOTO	3 MOTO	2 MOTO 1
<b>Juliann</b>	VAILLON	SUI20140926	Débutants (1) 9-	1 1st	1st	3 1st	1st	1st
Aaron	HEGI	SUI20140712	Débutants (1) 9-	2 2nd	1st	4 1st	1st	2nd
Yassine	DONGAY	SUI20151228	Débutants (1) 9-	3 3rd	2nd	4 2nd	1st	1st
Loris	MARICHY	SUI20150505	Débutants (1) 9-	4 4th	2nd	7 2nd	2nd	3rd
Simona	SAMUEL	SUI20130919	Débutants (1) 9-	5 5th	3rd	9 3rd	2nd	4th
Maxime	OROCHE	SUI20151221	Débutants (1) 9-	6 6th	3rd	11 3rd	3rd	5th
Martin	SPAGNOL	SUI20141212	Débutants (1) 9-	7 7th	4th	7 3rd	2nd	2nd
Anna	SAULMIER	FRA20160529	Débutants (1) 9-	8 8th	4th	10 4th	4th	2nd
Esteban	LAVANCHY	SUI20110704	Débutants (1) 9-	9 1st	5th	9 1st	5th	3rd
Nolan	HEGI	GEN20170405	Débutants (1) 9-	10 2nd	6th	14 5th	6th	3rd
Maor	BERNHEIM	SUI20150930	Débutants (1) 9-	11 3rd	6th	10 2nd	4th	4th

Jonathan	SAENZ PEREZ	SUI20170106 D	ébutants (1) 9-	12 4th	8th	8 4th	3rd	1st
Emil	LAMBERT	SUI20140827 D	ébutants (1) 9-	13 5th	5th	13 4th	5th	4th
Téo	CORREIA	SUI20151024 D	ébutants (1) 9-	14 6th	7th	16 5th	6th	5th
Robin	FIGUEIREDO	SUI20170325 D	ébutants (1) 9-	15 7th	8th	14 5th	3rd	6th
Siem	TESFAGERGSH	SUI20170709 D	ébutants (1) 9-	16 8th	7th	16 6th	4th	6th
Jules	BRAND	SUI20161124 D	ébutants (1) 9-	17 1st		16 6th	5th	5th

Débutants (2) 10-12

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS   FINAL S	SEMI MOT(MOTO 3	MOTO	2 MOTO 1
Mael	SAUZIER	SUI20110726	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	1 1st	4 1st	1st	2nd
lago	PARGA	FRA20110312	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	2 2nd	4 2nd	1st	1st
Gabriel	LABRUNIE	SUI20120905	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	3 3rd	6 1st	2nd	3rd
Mathieu	VON AARBURG	SUI20110216	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	4 4th	6 3rd	2nd	1st
Tim	GÄUMANN	SUI20130527	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	5 5th	9 4th	3rd	2nd
Erwan	PECORA	SUI20121011	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	6 6th	10 2nd	3rd	5th
Antonino	MOSCATO	SUI20120422	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	7 7th	11 3rd	4th	4th
Vigo	THEUNISSEN	SUI20130109	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	8 8th	13 5th	5th	3rd
Mathieu	MENU	SUI20121128	Débutants (2) 10-12	9 1st	16 6th	4th	6th
Kendrick	RIBEIRO FREITAS	SUI20120710	Débutants (2) 10-12	10 2nd	16 7th	5th	4th
Rony	JEANBOURQUIN	FRA20131221	Débutants (2) 10-12	11 3rd	18 5th	6th	7th
Ethan	HAUET	SUI20121119	Débutants (2) 10-12	12 4th	17 6th	6th	5th
Stanislas	IVANOV	SUI20131023	Débutants (2) 10-12	13 5th	18 4th	7th	7th
Mattéo	RIBEIRO	SUI20121117	Débutants (2) 10-12	14 6th	20 7th	7th	6th

Débutants (3) 13+

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS   FINAL SEMI	MOT(MOTO 3	MOTO 2	MOTO 1
Benjamin	LORENTZ	SUI19980305	Débutants (3) 13+	1	4 1st	1st	1st
Ilan	MAZZILI	DEB20101015	Débutants (3) 13+	2	8 2nd	2nd	2nd
Enoha	THEVENON	SUI20100116	Débutants (3) 13+	3	12 3rd	3rd	3rd